
www.LintechMotion.com

Specifications subject to change without notice

LINTECH 
®

(inches)(see model #) A B C D
Cap Screw

Number  of   
End Stops

Nominal 
Shaft Dia.

Dimensions
(inches)

(1)

0.500

(2)

E1, E2, E3, E4 .375 .062 1.125
0.625E1, E2, E3, E4 .453 .062 1.375
0.750E1, E2, E3, E4 .532 .062 1.625

1.000E1, E2, E3, E4 .656 .109 1.812
1.250E1, E2, E3, E4 .750 .125 2.250
1.500E1, E2, E3, E4 .750 .125 2.625
2.000E1, E2, E3, E4 .750 .125 3.250

    B 
A

C

D

 End stops are available for every shaft assembly size and length. They provide a mechanical stop for the linear bearings 
to prevent them from sliding off the end of the shaft. The shaft ends are drilled, tapped, and a washer is installed using a cap 
screw and lock washer.

Shaft Support End Stops

Cap screw for end stops have black oxide finish. End stop & cap screw lock washers are Cadmium plated (QQ-P-416 Type II).
When only Specifying one end stop (E1) for SA, or two end stops for the TRSA (E2), the end stops will be installed on the left 
hand end of the assembly, as depicted by the above drawing, unless specified otherwise.

1/4
5/16
3/8

7/16
1/2
1/2
1/2

Footnotes:  

(2)
(1)

SA  &  TRSA  SeriesOptions - Shaft Assemblies -

https://www.LintechMotion.com



