## **Shaft Support End Stops**

End stops are available for every shaft assembly size and length. They provide a mechanical stop for the linear bearings to prevent them from sliding off the end of the shaft. The shaft ends are drilled, tapped, and a washer is installed using a cap screw and lock washer.

Number of <sup>(2)</sup> End Stops	Nominal Shaft Dia.	Dimensions (inches)				
(see model #)	(inches)	Α	В	С	D (1) Cap Screw	A→→ → B
E1, E2, E3, E4	0.500	.375	.062	1.125	1/4	
E1, E2, E3, E4	0.625	.453	.062	1.375	5/16	
E1, E2, E3, E4	0.750	.532	.062	1.625	3 <sub>/8</sub>	
E1, E2, E3, E4	1.000	.656	.109	1.812	<sup>7/</sup> 16	
E1, E2, E3, E4	1.250	.750	.125	2.250	1/ <sub>2</sub>	
E1, E2, E3, E4	1.500	.750	.125	2.625	1/ <sub>2</sub>	
E1, E2, E3, E4	2.000	.750	.125	3.250	1/ <sub>2</sub>	

## Footnotes:

(1) Cap screw for end stops have black oxide finish. End stop & cap screw lock washers are Cadmium plated (QQ-P-416 Type II).

(2) When only Specifying one end stop (E1) for SA, or two end stops for the TRSA (E2), the end stops will be installed on the left

hand end of the assembly, as depicted by the above drawing, unless specified otherwise.

